FONNER PARK

From 02/14/2026 To 03/07/2026

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name

Jose Angel Medina
David Cardoso
Alex Birzer

Travis Cunningham
Nathan Haar
Adrian B. Ramos
Belen Quinonez
Alberto Pusac
Victor Jadhir Bailon
Bryan McNeil

Sts
70
42
53
60
57
38
56
24
45
19

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
14 16 N 20
11 9 9 26
11 6 10 21

7 10 10 12
7 4 4 12
6 4 1 16
5 10 9 9
4 3 2 17
3 2 5 7
3 0 2 16

$%
59
69
51
45
26
29
43
38
22
2

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name

Mark N. Hibdon
Isai V. Gonzalez
David C. Anderson
Jason Wise
Marvin A. Johnson
Trevor Rushton
Larry D. Donlin, Jr.
Schuyler Condon
Kelli Martinez
Larry D. Donlin

Sts
62
57
52
25
42
17
14
31
42
1

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
13 13 15 21
12 10 21
10 19
28
14
29
29
10
5
18
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$%
66
51
50
52
40
53
36
52
31
45

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name

Mark N. Hibdon
Isai V. Gonzalez
JZ Racing Stables
JL Racing LLC
Temple D. Rushton
E Class Racing
Jason Cline

Landis Stables LLC
Mitch Jensen and Nora
Jensen

Hiram J. Gonzalez

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
13 13 15 21
15
36
12
25
29
50
22
67
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$%
67
48
73
71
50
43
75
44
100

50

Purses
$158,857
$113,021
$125,146

$99,758

$71,204
$53,327
$62,530
$37,875
$43,029
$19,375

Purses
$146,651
$118,635
$120,685

$53,514

$80,119
$39,107
$28,956
$42,902
$36,051
$17,197

Purses
$146,381
$52,851
$28,044
$36,066
$12,232
$17,510
$29,700
$25,987
$11,880

$11,625



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Hasty Flyer
General Shipman
Hurricane Lassie
Silver Screen
Thorn Crown
Toma Todo

India Ink

Paynted Blue

It's Notmyproblem
Sarah's Court

Sts
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
67

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50

$%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Purses
$11,880
$26,460
$20,100
$14,940

$9,480

$8,820
$14,980
$13,760
$13,120
$12,900



