

FONNER PARK

From 02/14/2026 To 03/07/2026

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Jose Angel Medina	70	14	16	11	20	59	\$158,857
David Cardoso	42	11	9	9	26	69	\$113,021
Alex Birzer	53	11	6	10	21	51	\$125,146
Travis Cunningham	60	7	10	10	12	45	\$99,758
Nathan Haar	57	7	4	4	12	26	\$71,204
Adrian B. Ramos	38	6	4	1	16	29	\$53,327
Belen Quinonez	56	5	10	9	9	43	\$62,530
Alberto Pusac	24	4	3	2	17	38	\$37,875
Victor Jadhvir Bailon	45	3	2	5	7	22	\$43,029
Bryan McNeil	19	3	0	2	16	26	\$19,375

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Mark N. Hibdon	62	13	13	15	21	66	\$146,651
Isai V. Gonzalez	57	12	10	7	21	51	\$118,635
David C. Anderson	52	10	8	8	19	50	\$120,685
Jason Wise	25	7	3	3	28	52	\$53,514
Marvin A. Johnson	42	6	6	5	14	40	\$80,119
Trevor Rushton	17	5	4	0	29	53	\$39,107
Larry D. Donlin, Jr.	14	4	0	1	29	36	\$28,956
Schuyler Condon	31	3	5	8	10	52	\$42,902
Kelli Martinez	42	2	4	7	5	31	\$36,051
Larry D. Donlin	11	2	2	1	18	45	\$17,197

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Mark N. Hibdon	61	13	13	15	21	67	\$146,381
Isai V. Gonzalez	33	5	6	5	15	48	\$52,851
JZ Racing Stables	11	4	1	3	36	73	\$28,044
JL Racing LLC	17	2	5	5	12	71	\$36,066
Temple D. Rushton	8	2	2	0	25	50	\$12,232
E Class Racing	7	2	1	0	29	43	\$17,510
Jason Cline	4	2	1	0	50	75	\$29,700
Landis Stables LLC	9	2	0	2	22	44	\$25,987
Mitch Jensen and Nora Jensen	3	2	0	1	67	100	\$11,880
Hiram J. Gonzalez	4	2	0	0	50	50	\$11,625

Current Meet Leading Horses

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Hasty Flyer	3	2	0	1	67	100	\$11,880
General Shipman	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$26,460
Hurricane Lassie	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$20,100
Silver Screen	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$14,940
Thorn Crown	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$9,480
Toma Todo	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$8,820
India Ink	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$14,980
Paynted Blue	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$13,760
It's Notmyproblem	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$13,120
Sarah's Court	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$12,900